
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

名 前
黒羽  浩史
小林  宏 一
上田中 貞次
古 谷 卓一
杉浦 清 彦
飯 田 勇一
石 川 和男
和久井 智則
伊場 真彦
岩井 信 之
金子 昌 弘
寺崎 裕昭
吉沢 浩二

Max.周回数
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

Total Time
5:04.701
5:04.788
5:05.525
5:06.827
5:07.153
5:09.647
5:10.010
5:16.626
5:21.100
5:22.669
5:23.136
5:34.434
5:47.799

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2

総合ベス ト
42.753
43.096
42.979
43.199
42.458
43.263
43.565
43.314
44.052
43.507
44.782
44.496
46.296

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
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